Age Over
Group All
Female
1 3
2 4
3 6
4 9
5 12
6 28
7 29
8 34
9 36
10 38
11 40
12 41
13 43
14 54
15 58
Female
1 2
2 22
3 23
4 30
5 55
Female
1 5
2 16
Female
1 10
2 18
3 31
4 33
5 35
6 42
7 49
8 53

Mas Time
ter
12 & under
23:19
24:13
27:53
29:01
29:57
35:35
35:42
38:11
39:55
40:58
41:38
41:51
42:45
51:28
56:48

13-19
22:31
34:04
34:05
36:02
54:04

20 - 29
27:24
32:04

30-39
29:04
32:34
36:04
38:04
38:47
41:52
47:32
51:22

Chambersburg YMCA

EdK 5k Race
April 14, 2019
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 15
Hailey Short
Raegen Hepner
Olivia Shearer
Hannah Seitz
Mallory Neus
Sadie Barnes
Krysta Crouse
Makayla Kling
Jacqueline Plezia
Peyton Richardson
Sadee Shuff
Grace Gardner
Valerie Garcia
Madison Pineda
Sarah Wiest

Total: 5
Abigale Bricker
Cora Rudy
Kiersten Rhinehart
Erica Kling
Jaden Mason

Total: 2
Sara Leis
Dani Dunn

Total: 9
Jamie Kolsun
Sarah Enyeart
Kara Addison
Lindsay Sorenson
Sheena Snyder
Stevie Tsambiras
Diana Dittmar
Holly Shearer

Race

1953
1900
1952
1947
1930
1868
1880
1909
2004
1941
1954
1892
2007
1935
1973

1875
1944
2960
1908
1922

1994
1885

1910
1992
1865
1957
1847
1839
1883
1951

Age On
Number Race Day

12
10
10

12
12
11
11
11
12
11

11

14
13
14
14
13

28
28

39
35
39
37
33
35
36
39

Age
Group

12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under
12 & under

13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19
13-19

20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

City

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Greencastle
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Newburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Hagerstown

Mcconnellsburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Shade Gap
Henrico
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

A

Page 1 of 5
State Pace/
Mile

PA 7:30
PA 7:48
PA 8:58
PA 9:20
PA 9:38
PA 11:27
PA 11:29
PA 12:17
PA 12:51
PA 13:11
PA 13:24
PA 13:28
13:46

PA 16:34
PA 18:17
PA 7:15
PA 10:58
PA 10:58
PA 11:36
MD 17:24
PA 8:49
PA 10:19
PA 9:21
PA 10:29
VA 11:37
PA 12:15
PA 12:29
13:29

PA 15:18
PA 16:32

Timber Hill

e /.Vlﬂ- corn



Chambersburg YMCA Page 2 of 5

EdK 5k Race
April 14, 2019
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 30-39 Total: 9
9 56 55:20 Lisa Rhinehart 2831 39 30-39 Shippensburg PA 17:49
Female 40 - 49 Total: 11
1 11 3 29:17 Heather Brindle 1876 49 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:26
2 14 5 30:38 Courtney Neus 1929 43 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:52
3 15 6 31:13 Amelia Sponseller 1998 40 40 - 49 Scarborough ME 10:03
4 19 8 32:55 Lori Helman 1898 48 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:36
5 21 10 33:06 Michelle Boal 1871 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:39
6 26 13 35:21 Kelly Kurtas 1836 40 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 11:23
7 37 16 39:57 Kimberly Lesher 1911 48 40 - 49 Greencastle PA 12:52
8 47 21 47:05 Lindsey Lyons 1918 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 15:09
9 50 23 48:18 Alyssa Everly 2002 43 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 15:33
10 51 24 48:43 Michelle Rebok 1937 42 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 15:41
11 59 27 58:14 Alix Rouby 1942 41 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 18:45
Female 50 - 59 Total: 7
1 8 2 28:53 Suzanne Eyer 2003 57 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 9:18
2 17 7 32:12 Amy Lynch 1917 57 50 - 59 Fayetteville PA 10:22
3 24 11 34:58 Carmel Shearer 1950 58 50 - 59 Fannettsburg PA 11:15
4 25 12 34:59 Carla Christian 1878 53 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 11:16
5 27 14 35:28 Tammy Hawbaker 1896 50 50 - 59 Waynesboro PA 11:25
6 45 19 44:43 Kim Wilson 1975 52 50 - 59 Spring Run PA 14:24
7 48 22 47:07 Melinda Hollar 1902 56 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 15:10
Female 60 - 69 Total: 6
1 13 4 30:18 Jolene MclLucas 1924 60 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 9:45
2 32 15 37:38 Maryann Miller 2000 69 60 - 69 12:07
3 39 17 41:04 Deborah Hallock 1894 67 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 13:13
4 44 18 43:58 Ruth Ludwig 1914 65 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 14:09
5 46 20 45:42 Diane Dewey 1881 64 60 - 69 Shippensburg PA 14:43
6 52 25 48:48 Connie Kelley 1903 61 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 15:42
Female 70 & over Total: 2
1 20 9 33:05 Marlys Palmer 1933 72 70 & over  Chambersburg PA 10:39
D[imber Hill
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Chambeerurg YMCA Page 3 of 5

EdK 5k Race
April 14, 2019
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 70 & over Total: 2
2 57 26 56:13 Beth Luka 1915 71 70 & over Chambersburg PA 18:06
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 12 & under Total: 20
1 3 21:45 Leo Blount 1869 10 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 7:00
2 22:28 Coen Rudy 1943 10 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 7:14
3 24:06 Andrew Kirkpatrick 1906 10 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 7:45
4 10 24:10 Aiden Kirkpatrick 1905 8 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 7:47
5 12 25:28 Seth Taylor 1966 10 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 8:12
6 16 26:33 Andreas Dunkel 2001 12 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 8:33
7 17 26:42 Cooper Tsambiras 1967 10 12 & under  Newburg PA 8:36
8 18 27:13 Bronson Gardner 1891 8 12 & under  Newburg PA 8:46
9 19 27:33 Eli Frederick 1890 9 12 & under  Newburg PA 8:52
10 24 30:21 Brayden Carbaugh 1877 10 12 & under  Chambersburg PA 9:46
11 27 31:13 Luke Sponseller 1961 9 12 & under  Scarborough ME 10:03
12 28 31:45 Kieran Dunkel 1884 10 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 10:13
13 30 32:09 Graham Sponseller 1959 11 12 & under  Scarborough ME 10:21
14 34 36:11 Carlisle Crawley 1879 9 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 11:39
15 36 37:45 Orrin Sorenson 1958 6 12 & under  Chambersburg PA 12:09
16 38 40:59 Carter Gregson 1893 9 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 13:11
17 39 42:10 Aiden Reed 1938 10 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 13:34
18 41 42:27 Collies Veley 1971 10 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 13:40
19 51 00:00 Jacob Wiest 1972 10 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 0:00
20 52 55:20 Danny Rhinehart 1939 11 12 & under  Shippensburg PA 17:49
Male 13-19 Total: 4
1 2 21:42 Matthew Henderson 1899 15 13-19 Spring Run PA 6:59
2 20 27:41 Bailey Nicklas 1932 19 13-19 Chambersburg PA 8:55
3 32 33:06 Ian Plezia 1936 15 13-19 Greencastle PA 10:39
4 42 42:45 Edurdo Garcia 2006 18 13-19 13:46
Male 30-39 Total: 8
1 4 21:55 Chad Rydbom 1946 39 30 -39 Chambersburg PA 7:03
D'[i_mber Hill
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Chambersburg YMCA Page 4 of 5

EdK 5k Race
April 14, 2019
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 30-39 Total: 8
2 5 22:13 Stan Vaughn 1970 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 7:09
3 7 23:52 Aaron Myers 1927 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 7:41
4 11 24:11 Michael Kirkpatrick 1907 37 30-39 Shippensburg PA 7:47
5 23 29:01 Collin Seitz 1997 33 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:20
6 26 31:06 Warren Braxton 1874 36 30-39 Chambersburg PA 10:01
7 46 45:58 Jeremiah Snyder 1830 34 30-39 Chambersburg PA 14:48
8 55 1:02:24  Brad Sorenson 1990 39 30 -39 Chambersburg PA 20:05
Male 40 - 49 Total: 8
1 13 2 25:30 Randy Taylor 1965 49 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 8:12
2 14 3 26:06 Todd Sponseller 1963 49 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:24
3 21 5 27:41 Stephen Sponseller 1962 46 40 - 49 Scarborough ME 8:55
4 25 7 30:55 Jeff Rudy 1945 45 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 9:57
5 29 8 32:08 John Staats 1964 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:21
6 33 10 35:43 Mark Barnes 1867 44 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 11:30
7 48 18 47:12 Calvin Shearer 1949 48 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 15:12
8 50 20 48:18 Lee Harter 1995 44 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 15:33
Male 50-59 Total: 4
1 31 9 33:00 Steve Smith 1955 59 50 - 59 Shippensburg PA 10:37
2 44 15 44:42 Dan Wilson 1974 53 50 - 59 Spring Run PA 14:23
3 45 16 45:49 Robert Dewey 1882 53 50 - 59 Shippensburg PA 14:45
4 47 17 47:06 Mark Hollar 1901 57 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 15:10
Male 60 - 69 Total: 4
1 15 4 26:25 Randy Mallory 1919 61 60 - 69 Mahaffey PA 8:30
2 35 11 36:54 Bob Richards 1940 67 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 11:53
3 40 13 42:15 Robert Snyder 1956 65 60 - 69 Altoona PA 13:36
4 49 19 47:35 Don Hallock 1895 67 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 15:19
Male 70 & over Total: 5
1 22 6 28:31 Richard Monheim 1926 77 70 & over Pittsburgh PA 9:11
2 37 12 38:43 Ron Cornelius 2005 76 70 & over  Fayetteville PA 12:28
3 43 14 43:56 Harry Ludwig 1913 71 70 & over Chambersburg PA 14:08
4 53 21 56:19 Dick Mason 1921 76 70 & over Chambersburg PA 18:08
D[imber Hill
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EdK 5k Race
April 14, 2019
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 70 & over Total: 5
5 54 22 56:20 Paul Luka 1916 72 70 & over  Chambersburg PA 18:08
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